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People Directorate
Council House, Priory Road, Dudley, West Midlands, DY1 1HF

www.dudley.gov.uk
Our ref: 

Service:
   
Direct Line:  
              
Date:  



e-mail: 
 Small Bids Submission Dates 2024/2025 – subject to change
	Bids to be submitted by 
	Last date for submission 
	Small Bids Panel Date

	Friday 26th April 2024
	Monday 29th April 2024
	Thursday 2nd May 2024

	Friday 24th May 2024
	Monday 27th May 2024
	Thursday 6th June 2024

	Friday 28th June 2024
	Monday 1st July 2024
	Thursday 4th July 2024

	Friday 26th July 2024
	Monday 29th July 2024
	Thursday 1st August 2024

	Friday 30th August 2004
	Monday 2nd September 2024
	Thursday 5th September 2024

	Friday 27th September 2024
	Monday 30th September 2024
	Thursday 3rd October 2024

	Friday 1st November 2024
	Monday 4th November 2024
	Thursday 7th November 2024

	Friday 27th December 2024
	Monday 30th December 2024
	Thursday 2nd January 2025

	Friday 31st January 2025
	Monday 3rd February 2025
	Thursday 6th February 2025

	Friday 28th February 2025
	Monday 3rd March 2025
	Thursday 6th March 2025

	Friday 28th March 2025
	Monday 31st March 20025
	Thursday 3rd April 2025


Note:  In the event of any technologic problems relating to the return of a submissions or problems meeting the submission date, please note that the latest a submission can be received is the following Monday with a reason for the late submission.
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General enquiries: 0300 555 2345  Twitter/Youtube:dudleymbc   Facebook:Dudleyborough

_1657522924.bin

